~ Florida City Gas

May 15,2014

Mr. Bart Fletcher
Public Utility Supervisor
Division of Accounting and Finance
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.
Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Florida City Gas
Surveillance Report for March 2014

Dear Mr. Fletcher:

955 E 25 Street
Hialeah, FL 33013
Tel# (305) 835-3601

Enclosed find Florida City Gas' March 2014 Surveillance Report.

Sincerely,

Rosie Abreu
Financial Analyst

INVESI'O&OWNED NATURAL GAS UTILITY

EARNINGS SURVEILLANCE REPORT

FLORIDA CITY GAS

PSC/AFA 13 (6194)

~~-·--,..-~.--- ·--------~~..... ,_-,_=~-~-~,_,,,...._...__ _______ ~~·--~---·"""'-------.. ~-«~~ "-"~·-"""-""·""-~---------~"~~- -~~~·~~---~~~>

L AYUAGE MD OF BETUBN (JUBI!WCDONALl

NET OPERATING INCOME (a)

AVERAGE RATE BASE

AVERAGERATEOFRETURN

It YEAR END RATE BASJ: CJURISDICIIONALl

10. REQUIRED RATES OF RETURN

AVERAGE CAPITAL STRUCTURE (FPSC

ADJUS'I'ED BASIS)

LOW

MIDPOINT

HIGH

(a)

(a)

I am aware that Section 837.06, Florida Statutes, provides:

FLORIDA CITY GAS
YEAR END RATE BASE

Marcb2014

(1) (2) (3) (4)

ACTUAL FPSC FPSC PROFORMA
PEBBOOJCS ADJUSTMEND ADJIISTED AD.RISTMEND

$ 10,456,689 $ (1,047,760) $ 9,408,929 $ 427,660 $

$ 139,907,700 $ 30,242,318 $ 170,150,018 $ (15,672,395) $

7.47% 5.53%

$ 142,667,794 $ 39,708,077 $ 182,375,871 $ (1 5,260,226) $

IV. EABNED SETURN QN EQUITY CFPSC ADJUSTED BASIS>

.t2lli A. INCLUDING AGL ACQ. ADJ. & REGULATORY ASSETS

um
B. EXC.UDING AGL ACQ. ADJ. & REGULA TORY ASSETS

.Ylli.

Whoever knowingly makes a false statement in writing with the intent to mislead a public servant in the performance of his official duty shall be guility of a
misdemeanor of the second degree punishable as provided ins. 775.082, s. 775.083, or s. 775.084 .

. ~

lr"!"-'"' & ·.~ •- ~~r_""?*"'":T. _7tO!CJ tf(u.-
5. \ s. "2,0~~

(Date)

SCHBDULE1

(S)

PROFORMA
AQJUSTED

9,836,589

154,477,623

6.371Yo

167,115,645